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VENETO

8° Trofeo "Alberto Castagnetti" Giovani
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla

Verona, Sabato 03/06/2023 ore 16:16
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

SU BRAYAN ZILIN

LIZZA EMANUELE

BOTTA ENRICO

BRIGO CRISTIAN
ROMEGGIO LUCA
FOLTRAN ANGELO
RIGON FEDERICO GIUSEPPE
DELLA VENTURA SIMONE
VIVIAN THOMAS
BUONOCORE PETR
BEDIN PIETRO

CAMERIN BRANDO
GASPAROTTO ETTORE
DEI SVALDI GIACOMO
SOGA PIETRO
COLMAGRO FRANCESCO
LOVISON PIETRO
GRANDESSO JUSTIN
ZANARDO LORENZO
BOLDRINI ANDREA
ROMAGNOLLO FILIPPO
BUNIOTTO NOE'

FURI EMANUELE
ZORZAN FILIPPO

POPA LEONARDO DAVID
PEGORARO NICCOLCO'
ROMANESCU ALESSANDRO
BISCARO TOMMASO
TESSARI LORENZO

PIN THOMAS

SOMACAL DANIEL
BERTAJOLA BIAGIO
LUCIETTO GIOVANNI BATTISTA
GILIBERTO GIACOMO
MORANDIN ALBERTO
BORSATO DIEGO

MOLON LORENZO
GUZZON ACHILLE

ZURLO CESARE MARIA
GENUARDI ALESSANDRO
TEBALDI FRANCESCO
ANZANELLO PIETRO
AZZARA' LORENZO
NALDI ALESSANDRO
ROSSETTI DAVIDE
VALLINI TOMMASO NICOLA

Serie

Anno

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

Foglion. 1
03/06/2023

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Societa

LEOSPORT

RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. ARL
ASD ARCA NUOTO
AMATORI NUOTO

DE AKKER TEAM
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
GIS

STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
AMATORI NUOTO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
STILELIBERO SSD

ASD LIBERTAS VIRGILIANA MANTOVA

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
RIVIERA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
ASD ARCA NUOTO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
PADOVANUOTO

TEAM SPORT ISOLA
Acqual8 ssd

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
SWIMMING VICENZA

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RIVIERA NUOTO

SCHIO NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
SCHIO NUOTO

DE AKKER TEAM

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
POL PAOLO POGGI
AMATORI NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

DE AKKER TEAM
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
STILELIBERO SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA

DE AKKER TEAM

Acqual8 ssd

DE AKKER TEAM

Tempo

00:30.65
00:31.50
00:32.40
00:32.50
00:32.55
00:33.00
00:33.05
00:33.68
00:34.15
00:34.30
00:34.42
00:34.66
00:35.39
00:35.61
00:35.94
00:36.07
00:36.29
00:36.31
00:36.54
00:36.66
00:36.84
00:36.98
00:37.24
00:37.36
00:37.37
00:37.50
00:37.81
00:37.97
00:38.03
00:38.06
00:38.13
00:38.75
00:38.79
00:38.98
00:39.20
00:39.50
00:39.53
00:39.97
00:40.13
00:40.75
00:43.51
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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